CNC-Draaibanken:

Okuma LB9
Okuma LB15
Okuma LB15-11
Okuma LB300M

Okuma LB25
Okuma LB25-I1
Okuma LB400M

Werkstuk diameter
Spantang Klauwplaat
3-42 mm 42 - 150 mm
3 -60 mm 15 -370 mm
3 -60 mm 15 -370 mm
3 -60 mm 15 -370 mm
n.v.t. 15 -420 mm
n.v.t. 15 -420 mm
n.v.t. 15 -420 mm

Max. lengte

250 mm
1000 mm
1000 mm
1000 mm

1000 mm
1250 mm
1250 mm

Vermogen Besturing
30 min.

11 kw 7,5 kW 8 Blok OSP-500L
11 kw 7,5 kW 12 Blok OSP-5000L
15 kw 11 kw 12 VDI OSP-7000L
15 kw 11 kw 12 VDI OSP-U100L
15 kw 11 kw 12 Blok OSP-5000L
15 kw 11 kw 12 VDI OSP-7000L
22 kw 15 kw 12 VDI OSP-E100L

Extra’s

Stafaanvoer
Stafaanvoer
Stafaanvoer
Stafaanvoer

Aangedreven gereedschappen

Aangedreven gereedschappen






